



Suchitra

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.585/2025 (F)

SULAKSHA SUNIL
GOVEKAR

... APPLICANT

Versus

VPK URBAN
CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT
SOC. LTD. THR. ITS AUTH.
REP. DIVAKAR KRISHNA
DHARGALKAR AND ANR.

... RESPONDENTS

Mr R. Chodankar, Advocate for the Applicant (thr VC).
Mr Omkar Parab, Advocate for Respondent Society.

CORAM: ASHISH S. CHAVAN, J.

DATED: 28th NOVEMBER 2025

P.C. :

1. By order dated 13.10.2025, the Applicant was directed to deposit an amount of Rs.2 lakhs in the Registry of this Court by 21.11.2025. Office noting shows that the amount is deposited on 27.11.2025.
2. By consent, list on 09.01.2026 for further consideration.

ASHISH S. CHAVAN, J.